
Plaats Startnr. Voornaam Naam CLUB Nat. Licentie Cat. Tijd

1 208 Tenzin TIEMAN VZVVE NL 05549/00 sen a 01:06:37
2 72 Ben RUTTEN OZEKA B 10220/76 sen c 01:06:42
3 210 Jens BELLENS SHARK B 10493/01 sen a 01:07:51
4 209 Alexis KRUG ATR B (leeg) (leeg) 01:08:03
5 200 Brian RYCKEMAN BZK B 10193/84 sen c 01:12:39
6 112 Jordi VAN ENGELEN ZIK B 11008/66 sen d 01:14:36
7 206 Tim PEETERS RSCM B 11041/87 sen b 01:14:42
8 211 Vincent TOULOT TRITON FR 755723/65 sen d 01:18:25
9 84 Steven MATTE KZNA B 10167/85 sen b 01:19:29
10 1 Philippe DE SCHEERDER CDC B 000497/65 sen d 01:19:51
11 135 Brian SAEYS LZV B 10191/97 sen a 01:26:48
12 201 Laurent CHARDON FN FR 3158661/65 sen d 01:26:49
13 205 Bram PEETERS RSCM B 11215/91 sen b 01:28:53
14 4 Johan CLARK ZDKK B 10003/71 sen d 01:30:02
15 83 Nils DEVRIENDT KZNA B 10188/78 sen c 01:33:58
16 150 Marc VAN NUFFEL AZL B 10038/68 sen d 01:36:37
17 118 Diego ERAUW ZVW B 11014/04 kad 01:38:03
18 147 Hans VAN HAUTEGHEM AZL B 11015/78 sen c 01:38:08
19 81 Sven BOONEN KZNA B 10073/73 sen d 01:44:54
20 140 Gino BEULENS VWZ B 11014/72 sen d 01:45:00
21 61 Geert VANHOOF SWEM B 11039/76 sen c 01:54:21
22 148 Nico BRUGGEMAN AZL B 11047/75 sen c 01:57:44
23 204 Erik DAEMS RSCM B 11022/74 sen d 02:07:10
24 85 Albert POS VWZ NL 11078/69 sen d 02:09:46
25 207 Peter RAYMAEKERS RSCM B 10583/67 sen d ZT
26 154 Evert VAN GEITE ZIOS B 11041/92 sen b SW 2.3
27 129 LOUIS UYTTENHOVE IKZ B 11058/04 kad SW 2.3
28 202 Nolan LIECKENS SHARK B 10444/03 kad SW 2.3
29 203 Laurenz MATTHIJS SCZ B 10172/04 kad SW 1.1
30 124 Jonas DEVOS IKZ B 10156/00 sen a FF
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Plaats Startnr. Vornaam Naam CLUB Nat. Licentie Cat. Tijd

1 209 Alexis KRUG ATR B ? 01:08:03

1 118 Diego ERAUW ZVW B 11014/04 kad 01:38:03
2 129 LOUIS UYTTENHOVE IKZ B 11058/04 kad SW 2.3
3 202 Nolan LIECKENS SHARK B 10444/03 kad SW 2.3
4 203 Laurenz MATTHIJS SCZ B 10172/04 kad SW 1.1

1 208 Tenzin TIEMAN VZVVE NL 05549/00 sen a 01:06:37
2 210 Jens BELLENS SHARK B 10493/01 sen a 01:07:51
3 135 Brian SAEYS LZV B 10191/97 sen a 01:26:48
4 124 Jonas DEVOS IKZ B 10156/00 sen a FF

1 206 Tim PEETERS RSCM B 11041/87 sen b 01:14:42
2 84 Steven MATTE KZNA B 10167/85 sen b 01:19:29
3 205 Bram PEETERS RSCM B 11215/91 sen b 01:28:53
4 154 Evert VAN GEITE ZIOS B 11041/92 sen b SW 2.3

1 72 Ben RUTTEN OZEKA B 10220/76 sen c 01:06:42
2 200 Brian RYCKEMAN BZK B 10193/84 sen c 01:12:39
3 83 Nils DEVRIENDT KZNA B 10188/78 sen c 01:33:58
4 147 Hans VAN HAUTEGHEM AZL B 11015/78 sen c 01:38:08
5 61 Geert VANHOOF SWEM B 11039/76 sen c 01:54:21
6 148 Nico BRUGGEMAN AZL B 11047/75 sen c 01:57:44

1 112 Jordi VAN ENGELEN ZIK B 11008/66 sen d 01:14:36
2 211 Vincent TOULOT TRITON FR 755723/65 sen d 01:18:25
3 1 Philippe DE SCHEERDER CDC B 000497/65 sen d 01:19:51
4 201 Laurent CHARDON FN FR 3158661/65 sen d 01:26:49
5 4 Johan CLARK ZDKK B 10003/71 sen d 01:30:02
6 150 Marc VAN NUFFEL AZL B 10038/68 sen d 01:36:37
7 81 Sven BOONEN KZNA B 10073/73 sen d 01:44:54
8 140 Gino BEULENS VWZ B 11014/72 sen d 01:45:00
9 204 Erik DAEMS RSCM B 11022/74 sen d 02:07:10
10 85 Albert POS VWZ NL 11078/69 sen d 02:09:46
11 207 Peter RAYMAEKERS RSCM B 10583/67 sen d ZT
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